
HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

All of our hot drinks can be made with Milk or Soya at no additional charge

 

Cafetière of Coffee Per Person
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Extra shot of coffee
Made with Oat /Almond Milk Add
Selection of Teas Per Person
(Ask Your Server For Today's Tea Selection)

Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Flavoured Syrup to any Hot Drink

3.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

.50

.50

2.25

3.50

3.50

.50

Southdown Still/Sparkling Water 330ml
Fentimans Dandelion and Burdock, Ginger Beer,
Victorian Lemonade, Sparkling Elderflower 275ml
Coca-Cola 330ml
Coke Zero/Diet Coke 330ml
Folkingtons Apple/Orange Juice 250ml
Iced Coffee

2.75

2.95

3.25

2.95

2.95

3.50

SEE OUR DAILY SPECIALS BOARD FOR MORE OPTIONS

All Items Are Subject To Availability 

www.oneholyrood.co.uk 01983 521717 Scan for  Table Bookings 
& Room enquiries


