

## HOT DRINKS

Cafetière of Coffee Per Person	3.00
Americano	3.50
Latte	3.50
Cappuccino	3.50
Flat White	3.50
Extra shot of coffee	.50
Made with Oat /Almond Milk Add	.50
Selection of Teas Per Person	2.25
(Ask Your Server For Today's Tea Selection)	
Hot Chocolate	3.50
Mocha	3.50
Flavoured Syrup to any Hot Drink	.50

All of our hot drinks can be made with Milk or Soya at no additional charge

## **COLD DRINKS**

Southdown Still/Sparkling Water 330ml	2.75
Fentimans Dandelion and Burdock, Ginger Beer,	2.95
Victorian Lemonade, Sparkling Elderflower 275ml	
Coca-Cola 330ml	3.25
Coke Zero/Diet Coke 330ml	2.95
Folkingtons Apple/Orange Juice 250ml	2.95
Iced Coffee	3.50

All Items Are Subject To Availability

SEE OUR DAILY SPECIALS BOARD FOR MORE OPTIONS



Scan for Table Bookings & Room enquiries